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DREAMS ELECTRONICS 
PROFILE SUMMARY

Dreams Electronics offers comprehensive EMS (electronics manufacturing 
service) solutions. The company was established in the year 2020, and in a 
relatively short time span of a little over a decade.

The head of�ice is located in Ecotech-III,Extension-I,Gearter Noida. Our 
founder is well-known and highly respected in the �ields of Electronic 
Manufacturing Services and Manufacture of Accessories. He is a quali�ied 
professional in electronics and more than 20 years’ experience in the �ields of 
Design and Development and manufacture of electronic accessories & 
appliances. He has achieved the vertical growth of Dreams Electronics.

We at Dreams Electronics believe time is of utmost essence in any dealing, and 
in-keeping with our belief, we strive to accomplish total customer satisfaction 
by delivering products and services of the highest quality on time.

About Company



DREAMS ELECTRONICS 

SQUARE ROUND

High Lumens
LED Panel Lights Recess

Technical	Details

Total Wattage

Total Lumens

CutOut Size (mm)

Dimension (mm)

3 Watt

>255 Lm

87

86x86

DRE	3 DRE	6 DRE	12 DRE	18 DRE	24

6 Watt

>530 Lm

107

105x105

12 Watt

>1050 Lm

157

154x154

18 Watt

>1550 Lm

210

205x205

24 Watt

>2040 Lm

315

305x305

CRI

Power Factor

Housing

>85

>0.9

APDC

Color Temperature

Type LED

3000K/4500k/6500k

SMD

Working Voltage Range 110-300VAC Harmonics THD <10%
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High Lumens
LED Flood & Highbay Lights Recess

Flood	Light

Total Wattage

Total Lumens

30 Watt

>3000 Lm

DRE	30 DRE	50 DRE	100 DRE	150 DRE	250

50 Watt

>5000 Lm

100 Watt

>10000 Lm

150 Watt

>15000 Lm

250 Watt

>27500 Lm

DRE	300

300 Watt

>33000 Lm

Highbay	Light

Total Wattage

Total Lumens

DRE	50 DRE	150

50 Watt

>5000 Lm

150 Watt

>15000 Lm

DRE	200

200 Watt

>20000 Lm

DRE	100

100 Watt

>10000 Lm

CRI

Power Factor

Housing

>85

>0.9

APDC

Color Temperature

Working Temp.

3000K/4500k/6500k

up to 60

Working Voltage Range 110-300VAC Harmonics THD <10%

IP 65/67

Serge Protection 5/7 KVA
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High Lumens
LED Solar Lights (Range  9w to 24w) 

Semi Integrated Solar Street Light
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High Lumens
LED Street Lights 

Street	Light

Total Wattage

Total Lumens

30 Watt

>3000 Lm

DRE	30 DRE	60 DRE	90 DRE	120 DRE	150

60 Watt

>6600 Lm

90 Watt

>9900 Lm

120 Watt

>13200 Lm

150 Watt

>16500 Lm

DRE	200

200 Watt

>22000 Lm

CRI

Power Factor

>85

>0.9

Color Temperature

LED Type

3000K/4500k/6500k

SMD/Hi Power

Working Voltage Range 110-300VAC Harmonics THD <10%

IP 65/67 Serge Immunity 5/7 KVA



High Lumens
Cob Spot Light 
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