

Near New Thana, Greater Noida - 201306 U.P. (INDIA)





# DREAMS ELECTRONICS PROFILE SUMMARY

## **About Company**

Dreams Electronics offers comprehensive EMS (electronics manufacturing service) solutions. The company was established in the year 2020, and in a relatively short time span of a little over a decade.

The head office is located in Ecotech-III,Extension-I,Gearter Noida. Our founder is well-known and highly respected in the fields of Electronic Manufacturing Services and Manufacture of Accessories. He is a qualified professional in electronics and more than 20 years' experience in the fields of Design and Development and manufacture of electronic accessories & appliances. He has achieved the vertical growth of Dreams Electronics.

We at Dreams Electronics believe time is of utmost essence in any dealing, and in-keeping with our belief, we strive to accomplish total customer satisfaction by delivering products and services of the highest quality on time.









#### High Lumens LED Panel Lights Recess

<b>Technical Details</b>	DRE 3	DRE 6	DRE 12	DRE 18	DRE 24
Total Wattage	3 Watt	6 Watt	12 Watt	18 Watt	24 Watt
Total Lumens	>255 Lm	>530 Lm	>1050 Lm	>1550 Lm	>2040 Lm
CutOut Size (mm)	87	107	157	210	315
Dimension (mm)	86x86	105x105	154x154	205x205	305x305

Working Voltage Range	110-300VAC	Harmonics THD	<10%
CRI	>85	Color Temperature	3000K/4500k/6500k
Power Factor	>0.9	Type LED	SMD
Housing	APDC		





#### High Lumens LED Flood & Highbay Lights Recess

Flood Light	DRE 30	DRE 50	<b>DRE 100</b>	<b>DRE 150</b>	<b>DRE 250</b>	DRE 300
Total Wattage	30 Watt	50 Watt	100 Watt	150 Watt	250 Watt	300 Watt
Total Lumens	>3000 Lm	>5000 Lm	>10000 Lm	>15000 Lm	>27500 Lm	>33000 Lm

Highbay Light	DRE 50	<b>DRE 100</b>	<b>DRE 150</b>	DRE 200
Total Wattage	50 Watt	100 Watt	150 Watt	200 Watt
Total Lumens	>5000 Lm	>10000 Lm	>15000 Lm	>20000 Lm

Working Voltage Range	110-300VAC	Harmonics THD	<10%
CRI	>85	Color Temperature	3000K/4500k/6500k
Power Factor	>0.9	Working Temp.	up to 60
Housing	APDC	Serge Protection	5/7 KVA
IP	65/67		



High Lumens LED Solar Lights (Range 9w to 24w)





#### High Lumens LED Street Lights

Street Light	DRE 30	DRE 60	DRE 90	DRE 120	DRE 150	DRE 200
Total Wattage	30 Watt	60 Watt	90 Watt	120 Watt	150 Watt	200 Watt
Total Lumens	>3000 Lm	>6600 Lm	>9900 Lm	>13200 Lm	>16500 Lm	>22000 Lm

Working Voltage Range	110-300VAC	Harmonics THD	<10%
CRI	>85	Color Temperature	3000K/4500k/6500k
Power Factor	>0.9	LED Type	SMD/Hi Power
IP	65/67	Serge Immunity	5/7 KVA



## High Lumens Cob Spot Light







Plot No 256 Ecotech-3 extension - 1,
Near New Thana, Greater Noida Uttar Pradesh 201306 (INDIA)
email: info@dreamselectronics.in | website: www.dreamselectronics.in

Ph: +91-7503391477 / +91-8285831019